
300 N – Whimzy Collection
Gift & Handicrafts…from Himalaya - Fashion, Accessories 
& More | 636.757.3761

302 N - Remington’s
Balloons, Picture Framing, Art Gallery, Fine Art Printing
636.946.7663 | www.remingtonsballoons.com

308 N - Big A’s on The Riverfront
American Cuisine | 636.949.9900
www.bigasontheriverfront.com

311 N – Grand Opera House Banquet Center 
Wedding Reception Venue | 314.406.3783
www.ohbanquets.com

315 N – Mes Bon Amis Salon 

323 N – The Red Sun 
Seafood Restaurant, Asian cuisine, sushi, wine bar 
636.757.3955

324 N – Mr. Thirsty’s Bar & Grill  
Delicious American Food | 636.493.6500  
www.mrthirstys.com

334 N - Main Street Gym 

335 N – Funke’s Bar & Grill  
636.757.3541 | www.funkesonmain.com

340 N - Talayna’s World Class Pizza   
Pizza, Sandwiches, Pastas, Salads | 636.896.9447 

340 N (2nd Floor) – Escape on Main  
Escape Room Adventure – fi nd clues, crack codes, solve 
challenges | 636.757.5500 | www.escapeonmain.com 

405 N – Hardware of the Past
Antique Furniture Restoration Supplies
636.946.5811 | www.hardwareofthepast.com

520 N Main Center - Foundry Art Centre 
Exhibitions, Studio Artists, Performances, Classes & Event 
Rentals | 636.255.0270 | www.foundryartcentre.org

201 N - R.T. Weiler’s Food & Spirits
Family Friendly | 636.947.1593 | www.rtweilers.com

204 N - Uncle Joe’s Bar and Grill
American Cuisine | 636.947.7999

208 N - Lloyd & Harry’s Bar & Grill
636.916.5700

218 N – Framations Custom Framing
and Art Gallery
636.724.8313 | www.framations.com 

220 N – Designs by Ave’
Furniture, artwork, lighting, & accessories
636.925.0387 

221 N – Krawl Daddy’s
Cajun and American Cuisine, outdoor patio, live music
636.493.0282

222 N – April’s on Main
Home décor, gifts, & accessories | 636.395.7605

229 N – Thro’s
Specialty Men’s & Boy’s Clothing
636.724.0132 | www.throsandmichelles.com

229 N - Michelle’s    
Ladies Apparel & Dresses
636.724.0132 | www.throsandmichelles.com

230 N - Walter’s Jewelry  
Fine Jewelry, Watches, Diamonds
636.724.0604 | www.waltersjewelryinc.com

100 N – Llywelyn’s Pub 
Celtic/American Cuisine | 636.724.8520
www.llywelynspub.com

101 N - Picasso’s Coffee House
Coffee beverages, brunch, lunch, beer, wine, live music
636.925.2911 | picassoscoffee.com

105 N – Valenti’s Delicatessen & Market Place 
Fresh deli sandwiches, salads, soups, Italian products 
636.578.7889

107 N – Baubles, Bites & Boots
Apparel, Free Engraving-personalized gifts, jewelry, fudge,                                    
footwear | 636.757.3712 | baublesbitesandboots.com

115 N – The Eye Shoppe   
Full-service eyecare – eyeglasses, sunglasses, contact 
lenses, & eye exams | 636.393.8888

116 N – Main Street Church  

122 N – Used Jewelry Buyer 
314.313.5804 | www.usedjewelrybuyer.com

125 N – Little O’s Old Time Soda Fountain 
Old-time Soda Fountain. Candy, Gooey Butter, & Baked 
Goods. | 636.724.0978 | www.littleosoda.com 

132-136 N - Tony’s On Main Street   
American Cuisine | 636.940.1960
www.tonysonmain.com

140 N – La Tia & Pancho’s Cantina & Grill
Mexican Food & Margaritas | 636.896.4441
 

143 N – Bobby’s Place  
American Cuisine & Bar | 636.949.2860

149 N  - Quintessential Dining & Nightlife  
Contemporary American Cuisine – 3 fl oors of dining & 
entertainment | 636.443.2211 | www.Q-stl.com

101 S - St. Charles County Historical Society  
Archives for Research, Open M,W,F, Sat. 10-3 
636.946.9828 | www.scchs.org

104 S – The French Flea
Home décor & Eclectic Creations | 636.493.1780 

104 S (rear)  - Centuries Past Antiques  
Buying & Selling Real Antiques, Vintage Collectibles & 
Memorabilia | 636.946.1919

108 S - Frankie Tocco’s Pizzeria  
Pizza, Sandwiches, Salads, Entrees | 636.947.7007

112 S – Cassandra Erin Studio 
Handmade Custom Jewelry – Your Handwriting, Your 
Message | 636.573.0133 | www.cassandraerin.com

116 S - Main Street Salon  

119 S – OPO Startups

124 S – Abigail’s Apparel  
Trendy & Affordable Fashion for all ages, Handbags, 
Jewelry, & Accessories | 636.255.0295

130 S - Tuners on Main Street  
Pub and Night Club | 636.724.9212 

136 S - Jake’s On Main  
Life Is Good Genuine Neighborhood Shoppe | 
636.724.9992 | www.jakesonmainstcharles.com

136 S – Bathhouse Soapery   
Handcrafted Soaps and Bathing Luxuries  
636.724.7627 | www.bathhousesoap.com

200 S – First Missouri State Capitol
State Historic Site   
Tours, Gifts, & History | 636.940.3322    
https://mostateparks.com/park/fi rst-missouri-state-capitol-state-historic-site 

201 S – The Candle Fusion Studio    
Create your custom scent at candle bar! 100+ fragrances
636.795.8185 | www.thecandlefusionstudio.com

205 S – Kickin’ it with Kava
Kava Bar | 636.206.5075   

207 S – First Capitol Trading  
Jewelry, Holiday/Home Décor – Pandora, Lladro, Jim 
Shore, Radko | 636.946.2883 | FirstCapitolTrading.com

217 S - Lewis & Clark’s Restaurant  
Lunch & Dinner 7 Days A Week | 636.947.3334  
www.lewisandclarksrestaurant.com

230 S – CVB / Visitor’s Center   
St. Charles Convention & Visitors Bureau
636.946.7776 | www.DiscoverStCharles.com

Frontier Park - Katy Trail State Park 
Hiking & Biking Trail | www.mostateparks.com

300 S – Kilwins
Nostalgic chocolate, fudge, and ice cream shop
636.395.7081 | www.kilwins.com/stcharles

301 S - Goellner Printing, Inc.

304 S – The Enchanted Attic 
Crystals/Jewelry | 636.949.9502
theenchantedatticsite.com

307 S - Main Street Books
General interest bookstore selling new books
636.949.0105 | www.mainstreetbooks.net

310 S - Native Traditions Gallery
Native American Wildlife & Native American Art/Jewelry
636.947.0170

311 S - Provenance Soapworks
Handmade soaps, natural beauty products, and gift sets
636.577.1972 | www.provenancesoaps.com

315 - 321 S – Missouri Artists on Main
Juried Art gallery of only Missouri Artists. Classes offered
636.724.1260 | www.maomgallery.com

318 S - Glass Workbench   
Handcrafted art glass gifts, custom, repairs, hobby supplies, 
classes | 636.946.2002 | theglassworkbench.com

322 S - Boone’s Colonial Inn   
4 Suites, Jetted tubs, River views, Luxury!  Events, Dinners
636.493.1077 | www.boonescolonialinn.com    

325 S – Bella Vino Wine Bar & Tapas 
Eccentric blend of Spanish and Italian cuisine tapas style
636.724.3434 | www.bellavinowinebarstl.com

326 S - The Colonial Table   
Private dining, historic ambiance. Events, Meetings, Weddings
30 ppl | 636.493.1077 | www.thecolonialtable.com 

328 S – The Neighborhood St. Charles 
Eclectic fashion boutique & gifts 

329 S - MOss Boutique  
Clothing, Shoes, Accessories, Alex & Ani, Pura Vida
636.410.0625 | www.mossboutique.com  

330 S – Siostra Polish Pottery & Gifts 
Polish Pottery, Candle Houses, Cooking Classes
636.925.1480 | www.siostrapolishpottery.com

334 S - Olde Town Spice Shoppe   
Offering quality/fresh spices, teas, gourmet foods
636.916.3600 | www.oldtownspices.com

335 S - Little Hills Cottage   
Art – Collectibles - Jewerly | 636.925.0622
http://littlehillscottage.net  

336 S – Lil Gio’s Taqueria 
Mexican Food & Street Tacos – limited outdoor seating
636.896.4377 | www.lilgios.com

337 S –“337” by La Roserie  
Eclectic home décor, works by local artisans, USA made
314.265.4942 

338 S – Karen’s Couture
Vintage designer boutique

340 S – Elements Herbology    
All natural herbal products & remedies and teas
636.896.4454 | www.elementsapothecary.com 

341 S – FR & CO 
Unique items for women, modern homes, & unforgettable 
gifting | 636.410.8350 | FRandCompany.com

401 S - Grandma’s Cookies
“Delicious Goodness since 1976” – Fresh baked Cookies, 
Drinks | 636.947.0088 | grandmascookiesonmain.com

401 S (rear) - Historic 1791 Borromeo Log Church  
Open by Appointment | 314.709.2248  

407 S – All About Animals
Animal-themed gifts, garden, toys, clothing for adult/children
636.395.7371 | www.allaboutanimals.online 

409 S – LoveMyBackyard
Unique Beach, Lake & Wine Home & Garden Decor
636.373.4563 | www.lovemybackyard.com

413 S - Gift Nook   
German nutcrackers/miniatures | 636.946.7666

415 S – Nic-Nac Stop
Gifts, Crafts, & Specialty Items | 636.493.9626  
www.nic-nac-stop.com

416 S - Riverside Sweets
Homemade Candy, Ice Cream, and Gifts | 636.724.4131
www.riversidesweets.net 

416B S - Blue Bird Yoga 
Build Strength. Stretch Boundaries. 
636.493.9293 | www.bluebirdyoga.com 

418 S – The Hobby Girls & Photos-By- Shell
Tshirts, onesies, hats & photographer, photo booth 
636.575.1996 | thehobbygirls.weebly.com/

419 S – Tilley’s Boutique 
Women’s clothing & gifts | 636.757.7577

420 S – Clark’s Hotdogs & Shaved Ice
Beef/Veggie Hotdogs, Shaved Ice with fresh fruit puree
636.493.9972

422 S – The Main Street Guest House  
Guest house rental perfect for families/groups - reasonable 
rate | 636.439.9394 | www.theguesthouseco.com

422 S (rear) – The Riverfront Guest House  
Charming guest cottage with a lovely river view
636.439.9394 | www.theguesthouseco.com

423 S - The English Shop  
English, Scottish, Irish, Welsh, Food, Gifts.  Britain’s Finest 
Teas | 636.946.2245 | theenglishshoponline.com

424 S – Jessie’s Girl Collective
Women, Girl, Baby Clothes newborn-3X.  Accessories, 
Gifts, & Decor | 903.467.6281

426 S - European Accent  
Mariana & Firefl y Jewelry, Apparel, Accessories, Décor, 
Lampe Berger | 636.724.7677 | www.europeanaccent.net

427 S – Aerie Lane STL
Gather friends & create – Connecting projects & people 
636.493.6903 | www.stlouis.aerielane.com

501 S – Salt + Smoke (coming soon) 
BBQ * Bourbon * Beer | saltandsmokestl.com

506 S - The Homestead    
Home Décor and So Much More | 636.946.2700  
www.thehomesteadinstcharles.com

508 S - Gypsy Treasure Chest
Jewelry, soap products, Beard Balm, porcelain gifts 
636.577.2584

510 S - Happy Camper Clothing & Co
Made in St. Charles clothing & gifts
314.669.6675 | www.happycamperclothing.net 

515 S - Braddens Restaurant    
Casual fare for Lunch/Dinner | 636.493.9303  

519 S – 519 On South Main    
Personalized gifts, fragrance lamps, embroidery, glassware, 
wood, apparel, oils | 636.875.2191

523 S – Main Street Naturals / Rebelopathy
Collective of local handmade & natural products, kids gear 
636.206.5066 | Rebelopathy.myshopify.com

524 S – Sha’s Coffee Beans, Tea Leaves & Things
Dry Good store - Hot Sauce Room!
636.724.5347 | Shacoffeeteasnthings.com

524 S – Peace Love Happy Apothecary
314.602.0908 | peacelovehappy.net 

525 S – Eden Jewels Boutique
Swarovski Jewelry, Bridal Jewelry, Clothing, Accessories 
224.301.1680

600 S - JOYS by Austin Warren Design  
Home décor, Clothing, Jewelry | 636.724.2124

603 S - Maison Rive   
Estate buyers of Gold & Silver, Coins | 636.940.0266  
www.maisonrive.com

604 S – JOYS Collective Market
Gathering of Local Artisans | 636.724.2124
joyscollectivemarket.com

608 S – Jansens Jewelry, Clocks, & Gifts 
Jewelry & Clock Sales/Repair, Sports Items, Music Boxes
636.949.0033 | jansensclocks.com

610 S – Bike Stop Outpost  
Cycling gifts, gear. Bicycle sales. Fun Socks.
636.724.9900 | www.bikestopcafes.com

612 S - Scentchips St. Charles  
The Original Home Fragrance & Melters | 636.916.5600
www.stcharles.scentchips.com

617 S – Di Olivas  
Olive Oils  | 636.724.8282 | www.diolivas.com

620 S - The Flower Petaler / Holiday House    
Florals, Home Décor, Dept. 56, Mark Robert Fairies, 
Christmas | 636.946.3048 | www.fl owerpetaler.net

625 S - Fox and Hound Antiques & Decor    
Quality Antiques, European Fashions & Accessories 
314.660.2847

700 S – Dengler’s Gathering Place 
636.757.3316 | www.denglersgatheringplace.com

700 S - John Dengler Tobacconist, Inc.   
Tobacco Shop Since 1917 | 636.946.6899
www.johndenglertobacconist.com

701 S Riverside Dr. - Bike Stop Café    
Breakfast, Lunch, Dinner, Espresso, Beer, Bike Rentals
636.724.9900 | www.bikestopcafes.com

701 S – Serendipity Gifts
Simply Southern T-shirts & monogrammed gifts are our 
specialty | 636.757.3736 | Serendipity-gifts.net

703 S - Ooh La La   
Ladies Boutique – Clothing, Accessories, Jewelry, and 
Children’s Clothing | 636.940.2020 

708 S - Main Street Marketplace   
Specialty Foods, Kitchen Accessories, Home Décor/Seasonal
636.940.8626 | www.mainstreetmarketplace.com

709 S - Laura’s La Petite   
Whimsical treasures for the home.  “Simply Noelle” 
Boutique | 636.724.4207 | www.lauraslapetite.com  

710 S - Little Hills Wine Shop   
Little Hills Wines, Custom Wine Labels, Accessories, 
Baskets | 636.946.6637 | www.littlehillsshops.com

719 S – Lady Bugs  
Unique gifts for your home & garden, collectibles, fl ags
636.724.2747 | www.ladybugsonmain.com

720 S –  Helen Nichole Designs, LLC  
Farmhouse inspired painted furniture | 636.730.0667
www.helennicholedesigns.com

724 S – Mad Hatter Antiques & More
Antiques, Furniture, Jewelry, Collectables, Civil War, & 
1904 World’s Fair | 314.313.1723

803 S - Cobblestone Cottage   
Furniture, Chandeliers, Pewter, Redware for Colonial 
Home | 636.949.0721 | www.cobblestonesaintcharles.com

809 S – Health on Main – Optima Nutrition
Natural remedies, Sports nutrition, organic skin care, gifts
636.578.5739 | www.optimanutrition.net      

812 S – La Gallerie 
Fine Art, Gifts, & More | 636.410.8166

814 S – Butterfl y & Moon 
“Friendliest Shop on Main”: Original Jewelry, Clothing, 
Décor | 636.493.1121 | www.butterfl yandmoon.com

816 S - Master’sPieces Fine Jewelry & Gifts  
Fine and fun jewelry & gifts from over 70 artists
636.925.1333 | www.masterspiecesonmain.com 

822 S - Canine Cookies N Cream
Dog Bakery   
Homemade gourmet treats, cakes, ice cream, unique gift 
items | 636.443.2266 | caninecookiesncream.com

824 S – Fraser Leonard Fine Art Gallery   
Upscale original contemporary Artist paintings, sculptures, 
drawings | 314.853.3695 | www.FraserLeonard.com

825 S – Sweet Poppins on Main
Gourmet Popcorn Shop - classic fl avors & seasonal 
favorites  | 314.608.3922 | sweetpoppins.com

833 S – Studio Valentine / Make it You – 
Skin & Lash Studio

902 & 904 S – Ginsey Rose  
Boutique with Vintage fl air – Eclectic one-of-a-kind jewelry, 
clothing, accessories | 636.219.4029

903 S - Magpie Cafe   
Homemade Deliciousness – Lunch Daily/Dinner, Music, 
Firepits | 636.947.3883  |  www.magpiesonmain.com

912 S - Old Millstream Inn   
Beer Garden & Restaurant | 636.946.3287  
www.millstreambar.com

115 McDonough – Red Barn Guest House
Authentic 1790’s remodeled barn– fi replace, bedrooms, 
hot tub | 636.439.9394 | www.theguesthouseco.com

915 S – Vintage Rose
Antiques & Vintage items, furniture, Made in MO items 
314.691.6578

917 S – Sugar Cubed
Candy galore, soda bar, gifts, events, and catering
636.395.7365 | sugarcubedcandy.com

921 S Riverside Dr. – Trailhead 
Brewing Company    
American fare, smoked dishes, Hand-crafted beers
636.946.2739 | www.trailheadbrewing.com

1000 S – Boone’s Lick Trail Inn  
Early American lodging, 6 rooms/2 luxury suites.  Historic
636.947.7000 | www.booneslick.com

1001 S - The Conservatory 
Weddings | 636.947.0414 | www.gardenwedding.com

1014 S - Boone’s Lick Trail Cottage    
Bungalow. Jetted tub, Suite & Jr. Suite. River view
636.947.7000 | www.booneslick.com

1019 S - Hobbit’s Hole Antiques  
12 Rooms-Antiques & Collectibles, Stamps, Coins. Buying/
Selling | 636.947.6227

1050 S Riverside Dr. - Lewis & Clark Boat 
House & Museum    
Lewis & Clark exhibits; full-scale boat replicas
636.947.3199 | www.lewisandclarkcenter.org

1106 S – Old Stone Chapel
Intimate Reception Venue & Restored Chapel
636.947.8270 | www.hearteventsstl.com

1115 S – Le Belle Coeur
Built 2017 – Intimate Reception/Wedding Venue 
636.947.8270 |  www.hearteventsstl.com

1190 S - Country Inn & Suites by Radisson   
Free, Hot Breakfast, Indoor Pool, & More
636.724.5555 | www.countryinn.com/stcharlesmo

1200 S – Hendricks BBQ  
Southern comfort foods, authentic pit BBQ, Moonshine 
Blues Bar | 636.724.8600  | www.hendricksbbq.com

200 Block South

100 Block South

300 Block South

400 Block South

500 Block South

600 Block South

700 Block South

800 Block South

900 Block South

1000 Block South

300, 400 & 500 Block North

SHOPPING & RETAIL  |  RESTAURANTS & SWEET SHOPS
ACCOMMODATIONS  |  ATTRACTIONS  |  OTHER

Discover Historic Main Street

200 Block North

100 Block North

405

PUBLIC
PARKING

PUBLIC
PARKING

PUBLIC
PARKING

FOUNDRY ART
CENTRE

ACF

CLARK

ADAMS

NO
RT

H 
MA

IN 
ST

RE
ET

RIVERSIDE DRIVE

PUBLIC
PARKING

PUBLIC
PARKING

PRIVATE
PARKING

PRIVATE
PARKING

401

341

339
335
331
323

340

334

330

324

308
302
300

319
315

307-311

305

MONROE

WASHINGTON

JEFFERSON

MADISON

FIRST CAPITOL

JACKSON

TOMPKINS

PIKE

PERRY

WATER

McDONOUGH

230
222 226

220

218

216
212
208
204
200

229

223
221
215
213
211
205

201

NO
RT

H 
MA

IN 
ST

RE
ET

SO
UT

H 
MA

IN 
ST

RE
ET

SO
UT

H 
MA

IN 
ST

RE
ET

SO
UT

H 
MA

IN 
ST

RE
ET

140

142

126

132-136

122
118
116
114

100

100
104 R
108

116
112

118
122
124
130

136

200

230

300
304
308
310

318

322-
326
328
330
334
336

416 416B

418
420

424
422

422R

426

500

506

508

510

524

600

604

608

610

612

620

700

708

710

720

724

812
814

824

818
816

822
820

828

902
904

912

921 S. Riverside Drive

1000

1014

1106

1190

1200

1050

115

701 S.
Riverside

Drive

340
338

149

141
143

125

123

115

107
105

101

201

205

207

217

301

307

311

335
329
325

337
341

401401R
407

409

413
415

419

423

427

501

515

519

523
525

603

617

625

701

703

709

719

723

803

809

825

833

903

915

1001

1019

1115

917

315

321

101

117

119

CITY HALL
PARKING GARAGE

LEGEND

VISITOR CENTER (CVB)

AMERISTAR CASINO
RESORT SPA

THE STREETS OF
ST. CHARLES

LEWIS & CLARK
BOAT HOUSE
AND MUSEUM

ST. CHARLES
VETERANS MEMORIAL

LEWIS & CLARK
STATUE

KATY DEPOT

PUBLIC
PARKING

COLONNADE

PUBLIC
PARKING

PUBLIC
PARKING

PUBLIC
PARKING

PUBLIC
PARKING

PUBLIC
PARKING

PUBLIC
PARKING

PUBLIC PARKING

PUBLIC
PARKING

MISSOURI’S
FIRST STATE

CAPITOL

VISITOR’S
CENTER (CVB)

DANIEL BOONE
STATUE

HISTORIC
BORROMEO
CHURCH

BERTHOLD
SQUARE

KISTER PARK
GAZEBO

KATY TRAIL
KATY TRAIL

KATY TRAIL
KATY TRAIL

KATY TRAIL
KATY TRAIL

KATY TRAIL

KATY TRAIL

JAYCEE
STAGE

SHRINE OF
ST. PHILIPPINE

DUCHESNE

FRENCHTOWN

RESTROOM

PUBLIC PARKING

PEDESTRIAN ONLY

RIVERSIDE DRIVE

BOO
NE’

S LI
CK 

RD.

FRONTIER PARK

RIVERSIDE DRIVE
RIVERSIDE DRIVE

RIVERSIDE DRIVE

MISSOURI RIVER

KATY TRAIL
KATY TRAIL

KISTER PARK
GAZEBO

416B

MISSOURI RIVER
MISSOURI RIVER

KATY TRAIL

416B416B
CHURCH

416B

422R

416B

fallinside18.indd   1 9/5/18   3:54 PM


